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TORNEIG EXPRESS INTERSA LABS - ESENTIAL AROMS

Calendar: 4A FEMENINA / Fase grupos

Date/venue

12/27/25,10:30 AM
PISTA13

12/27/25,10:30 AM
PISTA15

12/27/25,10:30 AM
PISTA 14

12/27/25,10:30 AM
PISTA 16

12/27/25,11:00 AM
PISTA17

12/27/25,11:30 AM
PISTA 3

12/27/25,11:30 AM
PISTA 2

12/27/25,11:30 AM
PISTA 6

12/27/25,12:00 PM
PISTA1

12/27/25,12:00 PM
PISTA10

12/27/25,12:00 PM
PISTA9

12/27/25,12:00 PM
PISTA 2

Home

Carol Benedi Santamaria
Natalia Benedi

Eva Osorio Serrano
Nuria Morillo Esteve

Mary Yeguas Vera
Marta Navarra Yeguas

Pilar Pérez Jiménez
Ruth Lara Vega

Laura Amigo Cambray
Anna Serramona Martinez

Carol Benedi Santamaria
Natalia Benedi

Georgina Casany
Cristina Vararu

Mary Yeguas Vera
Marta Navarra Yeguas

Laura Amigo Cambray
Anna Serramona Martinez

Bea Linares Vaca
Maria Inglada

Georgina Casany
Cristina Vararu

Raquel Hernandez Ortiz
Rebeca Callizo Gracia

1/1

Result

10-1

4-6

1-0

9-3

0-1

4-7

7-7

8-3

0-10

9-2

2-9

3-8

Away team

Laura Amigo Cambray
Anna Serramona Martinez

Bea Linares Vaca
Maria Inglada

Georgina Casany
Cristina Vararu

Raquel Hernandez Ortiz
Rebeca Callizo Gracia

Bea Linares Vaca
Maria Inglada

Eva Osorio Serrano
Nuria Morillo Esteve

Raquel Hernandez Ortiz
Rebeca Callizo Gracia

Pilar Pérez Jiménez
Ruth Lara Vega

Eva Osorio Serrano
Nuria Morillo Esteve

Carol Benedi Santamaria
Natalia Benedi

Pilar Pérez Jiménez
Ruth Lara Vega

Mary Yeguas Vera
Marta Navarra Yeguas
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